LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.
ISIN: CA5054401073  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
29.80 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.49% (-0.45)

ISIN CA5054401073
Symbol LIF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,263 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.20 CAD (600)
30.20 CAD (700)
30.26 CAD
30.35 CAD
29.79 CAD
30.25 CAD
29.932994 CAD
166,135
4,972,917.99
1,002
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5054401073&ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09eff96e73d17d3125790ceb38fa0ec48422258e4fe16468a99ebd636323086b&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e22db4c634f59b5d9&time=1723896829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db44115e199d3d19455ef918aee51922f97ec0be9733ab5a8edd877debcde0fe&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6b1ce62f68b8c98f&time=1723896829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=137fd1e89ba24dd0b91f10427e884f7d61e02c88faeb3572f7cddf8339a9e5d5&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b032e80aa8c0491ef&time=1723896829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1cfefc120ee0027ed505e6c896ceec302974b80cdc80b48c7bff8106dca5015&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=782863c0a8124eaaa&time=1723896829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab9a4befc97b8bdf066e3a3bdbf5d940f4a59cd63919ca35def70f03b223d718&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0903955f846a063d6&time=1723896829&tool=RSC

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
29.80 CAD

Difference

o

-1.49% (-0.45)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA5054401073

LIF

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,263 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.20 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 30.20 CAD (700)
Open 30.26 CAD
High 30.35 CAD
Low 29.79 CAD
Close (prev. day) 30.25 CAD
VWAP 29.932994 CAD
Volume (pcs) 166,135
Trading volume 4,972,917.99
Number of trades 1,002
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -3.31% +0.54% -39.61%
Perf (abs.) -1.02 +0.16 -19.55
Beta 0.60 0.78 1.27
Volatility 21.40 22.07 33.63

CESKAS

spofitelna

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

33.
28.
34.
28.

All listings for LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/
15
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 15
Stuttgart 2021/09/
30
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/
Issues 15

Trading volume
(mio.)

22:26 19.80 EUR 0.00

22:00 29.80 CAD 4.97

15:48 23.20 EUR 0.00

21:59 21.71USD 0.08

30.06 CAD (140,790
30.15 CAD (174,258
29.89 CAD (190,242
30.79 CAD (168,976
49 CAD (2024/01/26
48 CAD (2024/03/14
18 CAD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48 CAD (2024/03/14)

Number of
trades

1

1,002

36
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37496393

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lasrapor IroN ORE

EOFALTY CORPORATION

Members of Management Board Board of directors

John F. Tuer  Chairman of Managing William McNeil Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board

Alan R. Member of Executive Dorothea Mell  Member of Supervisory
LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP. ThemEs Qamimiliies Board
o Robert O. Member of Executive Doug Member of Supervisory
---- Hansen Committee McCutcheon Board
Telefon: - Sandra Member of Executive Mark Fuller Member of Supervisory
Fax: - L.Rosch Committee Board
Emrgl William H. Member of Executive Patricia Volker Member of Supervisory

' McNeil Committee Board

Sandra Rosch  Member of Supervisory
Board
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